## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	IENT		*1728934024*	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-52	04	Doc	# 1728934024 Fee \$4	2.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	<del>94</del>	RHSP	FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	a
SPRFilling@cscinfo.com			N A.YARBROUGH	•
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		_	COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
1374 46453			: 10/16/2017 10:28 AM PG:	1 05 2
Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	ı		TO TO TO TO TO TO	1 OF 3
Springfield, IL 62702	Filed In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F LE N JMBER 1524044038 08/28/2015	<u></u>	1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed REAL ESTATE RECORDS and Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide D	[for record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan and Statement identifies Statement	ed above is terminated			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signae in item     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and attribute affi			ame of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer , ident			of Secured Party authorizing this Continu	uation Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	<u> </u>			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	eck <u>or a c.</u> these three b	anyas ta:		
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG! name and/or item 6a or 6b; zaga nam			ne: Give record nam
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			or 7b, and item 7cto be deleted	d in item 6a or 6b
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1020 W. Thorndale, LP	C			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL JAMI	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
	TINOT ENGO		, 1000 in 1000	,
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party</li> </ol>	Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7h) use exac	t, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any p	art of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR The INIONISPIALIS CHONANG			<u></u>	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			74.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
			0.	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\alpha}}$	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COUL	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral;			_	
	•			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TI	HIS AMENDMENT	Provide only one name (9a or	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	nment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pr	rovide name of authorizi	ng Debtor	. , ,	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Genworth Financial Comme	ercial Mortgage	Warehouse, LLC		

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808

SUFFIX

1374 46453

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

CCRD REVIEWER ( WITH 3 PA)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:900001240/GW/lkr Debtor: 1020 W. Thorndale, LP-900001240/GW/lkr

OR

96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1728934024 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

1

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		•		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 1524044038 08/28/2015	Same as item 1a on Amendment f	om		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDME	NT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	ent form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Genworth Financial Commercial Mort	igage warenouse, LL			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FUNCT OFFICIALLY				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAT (S)		SUFFIX		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, nent (None Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not	lame of a current Debtor of record tomit, modify, or abbreviate any page 1	required for indexin art of the Debtor's na	g purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction arms); see Instructions if name does not fit	tem 13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 10 ANDWENDED OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	)×			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	0			
	OZ			
	$\tau_{\sim}$			
		$O_{f}$		
		40.		
		1//		
			(')	
			0	
			74,	
			0,0	
			.00	
			C	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	<u> </u>	17. Description	of real estate: escription attached Exhibit A	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted colla			Address:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate des (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	scribed in item 17		Thorndale Ave, Chicago, IL 60660	
		Tax Parc		
			14-013-0000	
		14-05-21	4-014-0000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		•		

1728934024 Page: 3 of 3

# 000000517

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## EXHIBIT A TO MORTGAGE

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

The property which is the subject of this Mortgage is situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, and is legally described as follows:

LOTE 15 AND 17 IN BLOCK 15 IN COCHRAN'S SECOND ADDITION TO EDGEWATER, SAID ADDITION REING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST FRACTIONAL 1/2 (EXCEPT THE WEST 1320.00 FEET OF (H) SOUTH 1913.00 FEET THEREOF) OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST O'THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

#### PERMITTED EXCEPTIONS

- Covenants and Restrictions (but omitting any such covenant or restriction based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin unless and only to the extent that said covenant (A) is exempt under Chapter 42, Section 3607 of the United States Code or (B) relates to handicap but does not discriminate against handicapped persons), contained in Warranty Deed from John Lewis Cochran to Daniel B. Stedman, dated March 29, 1892 and recorded April 13, 1982 as Document 1643726 relating to the use, cost and location of buildings to be erected on the land, also contained in Died from Miriam W. Stedman and Daniel B. Stedman, her husband, to Christian Zimmerman, dated April 2, 1896 and recorded May 12, 1906 as Document 2387256; also contained in Warranty Deed from Christian Zimmerman, Jr., to Albert G. Zimmerman, dated December 20, 1902 and resorded March 16, 1908 as Document 4172613.
- 2. The rights of apartment tenants of the Property, as tenants of and with not options or other rights to purchase, under leases of the Property with lease terms of no more than one year.

